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Property Address Order # 6277050

3636 N 700 W Loan # N/A

RENSSELAER, IN 47978 - JASPER COUNTY Inspection Type Exterior/Street
Address is consistent with client-submitted
data

Assignment Type Other: Unknown

Lender Robert Steele

Borrower DWAYNE SIMMONS

Coborrower N/A

Evaluated Value $425,000 Reasonable Exposure Time

Effective Date 10/1/2024 50 - 75 Days

PROPERTY DETAILS

Property Type Single Family Residence County JASPER

Lot Size 252,300 Parcel Number 37-09-11-000-012.001-031

Year Built 2012 Assessed Year 2023

Gross Living Area 2,568 Assessed Value $302,500

Bedroom 3 Assessed Taxes $2,333

Baths 3.0 Sold Date

Pool No Sold Price $0

Condition Average List Date

Carrier Route R006 List Price

HOA No

Location Comments Typical

Owner of Public Records SIMMONS DWAYNE Q / SIMMONS JILLIAN R

Amenities Fully Finished Basement

Legal Description DIST:0011 CITY/MUNI/TWP:UNION TOWNSHIP PT E 1/2 NE 11 30 7, 5.792A

MARKET STATISTICS
Inventory Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Total # of Comparable Sales (Settled) 44 23 48 9.1% 108.7%
Absorption rate (total sales/month) 14 7 16 14.3% 128.6%
Total # of Comparable Active Listings 60 72 76 26.7% 5.6%
Months of housing supply (Total listings / ab. rate) 4 9 5 25% -44.4%
Median Sale & List Price, DOM, Sale/List % Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Median Comparable Sale Price $76,000 $223,500 $200,000 163.2% -10.5%
Median Comparable Sales Days on Market 42d 59d 53d 26.2% -10.2%
Median Sale Price as % of List Price 95% 98% 99% 4.2% - 1% -
Median Comparable List Price (Currently Active) $249,900 $233,800 $229,000 -8.4% -2.1% -
Median Competitive Listings Days on Market (Currently Active) 55d 72d 59d 7.3% -18.1%
Foreclosure & REO & Short Sale Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Foreclosure Sales 2 0 2 0% - 0% -
REO Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Short Sales 2 1 0 -100% -100%
Foreclosure % of Regular & REO Sales 5% 0% 4% -20% 0% -
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SELECTED COMPARABLES SALES AND LISTINGS
Subject Property Sale Comp 1 Sale Comp 2 Sale Comp 3

Address 3636 N 700 W
RENSSELAER IN, 47978

5379 W 600 N
RENSSELAER IN, 47978

5841 W 700 N
RENSSELAER IN, 47978

8921 N LILAC ST
DEMOTTE IN, 46310

MLS Comments -- Charming home with 6.95 acres,
2167 sq. ft.,3 beds, 2.5 baths,
wraparound porch,...

lOT GOES ALL THE WAY TO THE
CORN IN THE BACK, OWNER
ALLOWS FARMER TO PLANT A...

This 2005 Parade Home has it all.
Priced to sell quickly - 4 BR's & 4
Baths....

Proximity (mi) -- 2.92 NE 3.66 NE 8.44 N
MLS# | DOC# -- 532784 | F199382 801913 | F200638 805779 |
Sale Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $430,000 / $198/sqft $375,000 / $146/sqft $415,000 / $153/sqft

List Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $449,900 / $208/sqft $0 / $0/sqft $0 / $0/sqft

Sale Price % of List
Price

-- 0.96 / 96%

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR
Value (Subject) Value Adj Value Adj Value Adj

Sale/List Date 02/22/24 05/22/24 08/30/24
Location Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral
Location Comment Typical Typical Typical Typical
Site 252,300 303,003 -$7,605 130,680 $18,243 47,045 $30,788
View None None None None
Design Typical Typical Typical Typical
Quality Average Average Average Average
Age 2012 2001 1997 2005
Condition Average Average Average Good -$21,000
Bedrooms 3 3 3 4 -$4,000
Full / Half Baths 3 / 0 2 / 1 $2,000 3 / 1 -$2,000 4 / 0 -$4,000
Gross Living Area 2,568 2,168 $4,000 2,570 -$20 2,718 -$1,500
Basement Full Basement None $8,000 None $8,000 None $8,000
Parking Type Garage Garage Garage Garage
Parking Spaces 2 2 3 -$2,000 3 -$2,000
Pool No No No No
Amenities Fully Finished Basement Typical $8,000 Typical $8,000 Typical $8,000
Other Typical Pole Barn -$5,000 Typical Typical
Other
Net Adj. (total) 2.18% $9,395 8.06% $30,223 3.44% $14,288
Gross Adj. 8.05% $34,605 10.20% $38,263 19.11% $79,288
Adj. Price $439,395 $405,223 $429,288
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